
BUFFALO/AMHERST NY SCHEDULE  
DECEMBR 18-22, 2025 

THURSDAY DECEMBER 18, 2025 EVENT NOTES 
TIMES   
11:00AM ARRIVE AT EDMONTON 

INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT AIR 
CANADA DOMESTIC DEPARTURE  

1000 Airport Road  

11:15AM Check in as a team  
1:20PM Flight Departs for Toronto  AC170 
7:07PM Flight Arrives in Toronto   
8:00PM Spot Bus at Toronto Airport  6301 Silver Dart Drive Terminal 

3 
8:05PM Load Bus   
8:15PM Depart Airport for Subway 936 Dixon Road Toronto ON 

M9W 1J9 
8:25PM Arrive at Subway and pickup 

dinner for team 
 

8:35PM Depart for Buffalo  1hr 45mis according to GPS 
10:35PM Arrive at HyaZ Place 

Buffalo/Amherst  
5020 Main Street Amherst NY 
14226 716-839-4040 

10:40PM Team Checks in  Rooms pre-assigned  
11:00PM Team seZles in rooms Clocks ahead 2 hours  
11:30PM Lights Out   
   
FRIDAY DECEMBER 19, 2025   
6:45AM Wake Up  
7:00AM  Breakfast  Located on main level of hotel 
7:45AM  Spot Bus at Hotel   
8:00AM  Bus departs hotel for 

Riverworks Arena  
359 Granson Steet Buffalo NY 
14203 716-342-2292 

8:30AM Arrive at Riverworks Arena   
10:00-11:30AM GAME TIME   
11:45AM Spot Bus at Riverworks Arena   
12:00PM Bus Departs for The Dra^ Room 

Restaurant  
79 Perry Street Buffalo NY 
14203 716-303-5748 

12:05PM Bus arrives at restaurant   
1:10PM Spot Bus at The Dra^ Room 

Restaurant  
 

1:15PM Bus Departs for Riverworks 
Arena  

359 Granson Street Buffalo NY 
14203  

1:20PM Bus Arrives at Riverworks Arena  3 mins according to GPS 
3:00-4:30PM GAME TIME   
4:45PM Spot Bus at Riverworks Arena   
5:00PM Arrive at hotel HyaZ Place 

Buffalo/Amherst  
5020 Main Street Amherst NY 
14226  

5:45PM Spot Bus at Hotel   
6:00PM Bus departs for Red Robin  4080 Maple Road Amherst NY 

14226 716-834-4100 



BUFFALO/AMHERST NY SCHEDULE  
DECEMBR 18-22, 2025 

6:10PM Arrive at Red Robins   
6:10-8:00PM Dinner Time  
8:00PM Spot bus at Red Robin   
8:15PM Bus departs for HyaZ Place 

Hotel 
 

8:30PM  Bus Arrives at Hotel   
8:30-10:00PM Free Time at hotel   
10:00PM In Rooms   
10:30PM Lights out   
   
SATURDAY DECEMBER 20, 2025   
6:00AM  Wake up   
7:05AM Spot Bus at hotel   
7:20AM  Bus Departs hotel for 

Riverworks Arena  
359 Granson Steet Buffalo NY 
14203 716-342-2292 

7:50AM Bus Arrives at Riverworks Arena   
9:20-10:50AM GAME TIME   
11:15AM Spot bus at arena   
11:30AM  Bus Depart for HyaZ Place Hotel   
12:00PM Bus Arrives at Hotel   
1:00PM Lunch Arrives at Hotel  Served on main level breakfast 

area 
1:30-3:00PM Free _me at hotel   
3:15PM Spot Bus at hotel   
3:30PM Bus Departs for Key Bank Arena   
4:00PM Arrive at Key Bank Arena  1 Seymour H. Knox III Plaza 

Buffalo 14203 
5:00-8:00PM Buffalo Sabres GAME TIME  
8:15PM Spot Bus at Sabres arena   
8:30PM Bus departs for HyaZ Place 

Hotel 
 

9:00PM Bus arrives at hotel   
9:00-10:00PM Free Time at hotel   
10:00PM  In rooms   
10:30PM Lights out  
   
SUNDAY DECEMBER 21, 2025   
5:45AM  Wake up  
6:00AM  Breakfast   
6:45AM Spot Bus at hotel   
7:00AM Bus departs for Northtown 

Center at Amherst 
1615 Manor Drive Amherst NY 
14221 716-631-7555 

7:10AM  Bus Arrives at arena   
8:30-10:00AM  GAME TIME   
10:15AM  Spot Bus at arena   
10:30AM Bus departs for hotel   



BUFFALO/AMHERST NY SCHEDULE  
DECEMBR 18-22, 2025 

10:40AM Bus arrives at HyaZ Place Hotel   
TBD REST OF SCHEDULE TO BE 

DETERMINED AFTER ROUND 
ROBIN PLAY  

TBD 

   
   
MONDAY DECEMBER 22, 2025   
7:30AM Wake up   
7:45AM Breakfast   
8:45AM Spot bus at hotel   
9:00AM Bus departs for Niagara Falls  
10:00AM Arrive at Niagara Falls   
10:05-10:35AM View Niagara Falls/Picture 

opportunity  
 

10:45AM Ride Skywheel at Niagara  
11:00AM  Spot bus at Niagara Falls   
11:15AM Bus Departs for The Real Sports 

Bar & Grill  
15 York Street Toronto ON M5J 
2Z2 1hr 45 mins according to 
GPS 

1:00PM Arrive at The Real Sports Bar  
1:00-2:30PM Lunch Time   
2:30PM Spot Bus at The Real Sport Bar   
2:35PM Bus Departs for The Hockey Hall 

of Fame  
30 Yonge Street Toronto ON 
M5E 1X8 10 mins according to 
GPS 

2:45PM Arrive at The Hockey Hall of 
Fame  

 

2:45-4:45PM Explore Hockey Hall of Fame   
4:45PM Spot Bus at Hockey Hall of Fame   
4:50PM Bus Departs to Toronto Pearson 

Airport  
6301 Silver Dart Drive Terminal 
3  

5:20PM Arrive at Toronto Pearson 
Airport  

 

5:30PM Check in at airport   
8:55PM Flight Departs  AC 177 
11:18PM Arrives in Edmonton   
11:30PM Parents meet and Pick-up 

players at airport arrivals  
 

  


